July-2023

Generate time 2023-08-02 22:49:08 (BST)

Nurul Islam Jony

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 3,525.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 78.00
Meal Charge 45.19
Total Meal Cost 3,525.00
Total Deposit 3,585.00
Tota Other Cost 7,648.00
Reserve -7,588.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
Nurul Islam Jony 27.00 1,220.19 1,876.00 2,549.33
Sheikh Sadi 29.00 1,310.58 1,617.00 2,549.33
TANVIR HASAN 22.00 994.23 92.00 2,549.33
Members
Name

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

TANVIR HASAN

Total Cost
3,769.52
3,859.91

3,543.56

Join date
2023-02-26
2023-02-26

2023-07-09

Due
-1,893.52
-2,242.91

-3,451.56



Name

Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
TANVIR HASAN

Total

Name

Sheikh Sadi
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
TANVIR HASAN
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul 1slam Jony
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Date

2023-07-31

2023-07-31

2023-07-30

2023-07-26

2023-07-26

2023-07-25

2023-07-24

2023-07-23

2023-07-23

2023-07-21

2023-07-20

2023-07-18

2023-07-18

2023-07-16

2023-07-16

2023-07-15

2023-07-13

2023-07-12

2023-07-11

2023-07-10

Deposit

Amount
1617
1876

92

3585

Meal Purchases

Product
Eggs-40, Bottle gourd-20

€99

Rice-115,Fish-50,pointed gourt-20,chilli-10, Dhonia power-30

..........................

Shak-15, Egg-12

Rice-115,Fish-65,0il-98,Papaya-24,chilli-6,0Orion-15

Amount

60

24

225

85

23

325

75

120

25

250

145

80

225

10

90

27

325

128

55

60



Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi
Sheikh Sadi
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Sheikh Sadi
Sheikh Sadi

Sheikh Sadi

Name

TANVIR HASAN
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony
Nurul 1slam Jony
Nurul Islam Jony

Sheikh Sadi

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

2023-07-10

2023-07-09

2023-07-09

2023-07-08

2023-07-07

2023-07-06

2023-07-05

2023-07-05

2023-07-03

2023-07-02

Orion-15,Garlic-30

Fish-110, Potato-30, G.banana-30, Chilli-10,

.............
............

Fish-55,papaya-20,termeric-10, Jira-35, gura donia-20
Rice-115,0il-100,Garlic-15,Ladd Y's finger-10
Lentils-35, Orion-15,Chilli-10

Tota

Other Purchases

Date Product
2023-07-31 Soap
2023-07-31 House Rent
2023-07-31 cleaner
2023-07-31 internet
2023-07-31 Electricity
2023-07-09 Veember
Total
Meal Chart
2023-07-31
Breakfast Lunch
0.5 0
0.5 0
0 0

2023-07-30

115

85

180

150

78

75

140

240

60

3525

Amount

45

6700

70

500

318

15

7648

Dinner



Name
TANVIR HASAN

Sheikh Sadii

Name

TANVIR HASAN

Name

TANVIR HASAN

Name
TANVIR HASAN

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul 1slam Jony

Name

Breakfast

2023-07-29

Breakfast
0
2023-07-28
Breakfast
0
2023-07-27
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-26
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-24
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-23
Breakfast
0
0
0

2023-07-22

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Nurul Islam Jony

Name

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

Name

Sheikh Sadi

2023-07-21

Breakfast
0
2023-07-20
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-19
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-18
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-17
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-16
Breakfast
0
1
0
2023-07-15
Breakfast

0

2023-07-14

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5



Name

Sheikh Sadi

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
TANVIR HASAN
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name

Sheikh Sadi

Breakfast
0.5
2023-07-13
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-12
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-11
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-10
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
0.5
2023-07-09
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-07-08
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadii

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul 1slam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name
Sheikh Sadi

Nurul Islam Jony

Name

Sheikh Sadi

Name

Sheikh Sadii

2023-07-07

Breakfast
0
0
2023-07-06
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-05
Breakfast
0.5
0.5
2023-07-04
Breakfast
05
0
2023-07-03
Breakfast
0.5
2023-07-02
Breakfast

0

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

0.5



